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
dogs/smoking. Call 416-
529-3221 leave a de-
tailed message.

GEORGETOWN country
apartment for rent, nice,
bright. All inclusive. Avalil-
able December 1st. Call

905-877-7720.
GEORGETOWN, 1-bed-
room basement

apartment, close to Mall.
Available September 1st.
$750/month inclusive.
Mature, no smoking/pets.
Call 905-877-8653.

MILTON 1-Bdrm Base-
ment Apartment, Gas
Fireplace, 2 Parking
Spaces, Shared Laundry,
Freshly Painted, New
Broadloom, Updated
Bathroom, Credit Check
and Ref. Required/No
pets/smokers. $800 Util-
ities Included. 416-505-
8314

MILTON 2-bdrm, avail-
able Dec. 1st, $990/mth
call Jas @ 416-723-4801

MILTON large 2-bdrm
apt., recently decorated,
above ground, close to
GO train, $950/mth in-

cludes utilities,
appliances & parking.
416-459-3314.

NEW executive ground
level apartment, bright
open concept with French
doors. Suitable for pro-
fessional/semi-retired
couple. 4 miles north of
401 on Winston Churchill.
Immediate.  $850/month
inclusive. No pets/smok-
ing. 905-866-8136.

SPACIOUS upper floor of
duplex in old Milton/large
kitchen/2-bdrm/many  ex-
tras/$975/mth +
utilities/Avail. Dec. 1 905-
875-0935.
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Apartments &
Flats For Rent

RENTALS
1-bedroom apartment In
historic building in Rock-
wood $650/month. 2 and
3-bedroom suites in Ac-
ton, private yard, starting
at $850/month. Detached
house for rent in George-
town, ravine lot, great
neighbourhood.  $1,800/
month.  Call Elizabeth
Doall, ~ Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bed-
room apartment in triplex.
Available December 1st.
No pets. Call 905-877-
2651 after 4:00 p.m.

artments &
Flats Wanted

QUIET lady, non-smoker,
needs reasonable rent in
bachelor apartment or
room with own bath. Call
905-691-4636.

Houses
For Rent

4-BDRM country home
on horse farm/5 min from
Milton/large fenced yard,
4 appl.lots of parlqn?:’nu
etsfsmnkar $1,000./mth
+ utilities, available Dec.
15, 15tr1ast required.
905-864-6764.

4-BDRM  country

170

home

on- horse farm/5 min from

Milton/large fenced yard,
4 appl./lots of parking/no
pets/smoker, $1,000./mth
+ utilities, available Dec.
15, 1ist/last required.
905-864-6764.

pets.

Townhouses
For Rent

HIGHWAY 7/Winston
Churchill, large 3-bed-
room, 5-appliances,

2- parkmg, $1,095/month

plus. Also 1-bedroom/2-

bedroom apartments,
$695/795/month plus.
905-703-1118.

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house available Dec. 15,
$1350/mth + utilities, 905-
844-4202 after Spm.

MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse, including ap-
pliances, finished rec
room, garage.
$1250/month  +utilities.
905-876-4499

MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse. Garage, new
paint, carpet. Available
immediately.

$1300/month  “+utilities.
First/Last. Dave 905-878-
5444

Rooms For _
Rent & Wanted

ACTON 3-bedroom
home, newly renovated.
Includes high speed inter-
net, phone, digital cable,
water, heat and hydro.
$500/month. Call  905-
691-4490.

ATTENTION: Bachelor
and small 1 bedroom
apartments with all fur-
nishings & utilities. No
Weekly starting at
$150. 905-877-8866.

4-BEDROOM  beautiful
Gage Park Home, imme-
pool, AC,
appliances, 3 fireplaces,
2.5 bathrooms. Stunning
DR/LR  separated by
French doors. Downtown
and GO Station. Great
neighbourhood! 905-877-
6362.

BRAND NEW

GEORGETOWN

BUNGALOW!
Main floor available im-
mediately.  2-bedrooms,
reat layout.
1,050/month  plus util-
ities. Close to Go station.
Parking for two cars. No
pets/smokers. Call 519-
833-8559

DELIGHTFUL 3-hed
room, fenced yard,
heat. $1,050/month plus
utilities. 519-853-5658.

GORGEOUS 3500 sg. ft.
bungalow w/loft just min-
utes to town.
Escarpment views. High
quality references and
credit required.
$2500/mth. Contact G.
Thomas RE/MAX R.E.
Centre 905-878-7777.

OPPORTUNITY to reside
in design award winning
tonwhome 'The Tree-
tops". 2-bedroom, brick
fireplace, central vac, fin-
ished rec room and five
appliances. Resort like
pool, mature setting amid
trails, conservation and
two man made lakes.
$1,150/month. call Stuart
Darnley, Re/Max realty
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